
April 2025

TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

Italy

Explorer

Full zip sweatshirt in recycled cotton and polyester fabric, straight 
sleeve, fleece inside. Entirely Italian production. Plastic zip, metal zip 
puller. Side seams. Tear-off label.

65% recycled cotton, 35% recycled
polyester

black
BK

grey heather
GY

navy
NY

royal blue
RB

red
RD

RECYCLED

Made in Italy Tear Away

S-4XL

5

25

280 g/m²

61102091

BS317

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL

A 54 56 58,5 61 63 65,5 68

B 67 69 71 73 75,5 77,5 79,5

MADE IN: 


